
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding the Sheriff's Indoor Shooting Range (Project. No. 2118), Second District, as
follows:

a)  Approve Amendment No. 3 to the contract with AJ Diani Construction Company, Inc. in the amount of
$32,371.94 and to extend the expiration date for ninety (90) days through June 1, 2002, for a total in the amount of
$1,565,414.25;

b)  Accept the Notice of Completion, accepting the work as complete under the terms of the contract.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00650, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

