105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Text

File #: 02-00412, Version: 1

Approve Amendment No. 2 to the Contract with AJ Diani Construction Company, Inc. in the amount of $62,926.78,
for a total contract amount of $1,533,042.31, and approve a 30 calendar day extension for the period of February 1,
2002 to March 3, 2002 for the Santa Barbara County Sheriff's Indoor Shooting Range.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/19/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

